
Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
Monday 1st July 

LEGO CAMP! 
Tuesday 2nd July 

LEGO CAMP! 
Wednesday 3rd July 

LEGO CAMP! 
Thursday 4th July 

LEGO CAMP! 
Friday 5th July 
LEGO CAMP! 

Making Lego Animals 
  

Lego Building 
Challenges and 

Tournaments 
 

Lego Self Portraits 
 

Hama Beads/  
 
 
 
 
 

Lego Creations 

Design your own Lego 
Character 

 

Lego Famous 

Landmarks 

Lego Mosaics 
 

Building a Lego Zip-
Line 

 

Lego Movie 
afternoon 
(with popcorn!)  

 

Trip to Museum 
 

 

 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
Monday 8th July 

ARTS AND CRAFTS! 
Tuesday 9th July  

ARTS AND CRAFTS! 
Wednesday 10th July 
ARTS AND CRAFTS! 

Thursday 11th July 
ARTS AND CRAFTS! 

Friday 12th July 
ARTS AND CRAFTS! 

Making Cloud Dough 
 

Making Kites Chalk / Painting 
outdoors 

 

Making Jewellery 
 

Pokemon Crafts 
 

Painting Activities 

 

Trip to Braid Hills to 

fly our kites! 
 

Making your own T-
Shirt 

 (please provide a plain white t-
shirt) 

 

Making Play Dough 
  
 

Making Masks 
 

 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
Monday 15th July 

SPACE WEEK! 
Tuesday 16th July 

SPACE WEEK! 
Wednesday 17th July 

SPACE WEEK! 
Thursday 18th July 

SPACE WEEK! 
Friday 19th July 
SPACE WEEK! 

Galaxy Playdough  Making Outer Space 
Snacks 

 

Fizzy Moon Rocks 

Science  
 

Stem Balloon 
Rockets 

 

Puffy Paint activity 
 

Space Drawing 

 

Making Telescopes 
 
 

Making Bath Bombs 
 

Making Earth 
Cookies 

 

Trip to Museum  

 

 

 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
Monday 22nd July  

DISNEY WEEK! 
Tuesday 23rd July 

DISNEY WEEK! 
Wednesday 24th July 

DISNEY WEEK! 
Thursday 25th July 

DISNEY WEEK! 
Friday 26th July 
DISNEY WEEK! 

Create your own 
Disney Story 

 

Disney Scavenger 
Hunt 

 

Making Disney 
Pizza 

Disney Lego Building Dress up as your 
favourite character! 

 

Disney Play 
Dough/ Slime Play 

 

Disney Hama 

Beads 
 

Disney Crafts 

 

Design your own 
rollercoaster 

Movie Afternoon 

 
 

 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
Monday 29th July 

STEM WEEK! 
Tuesday 30th July  

STEM WEEK! 
Wednesday 31st July 

STEM WEEK! 
Thursday 1st August 

STEM WEEK! 
Friday 2nd August 

STEM WEEK! 

Making Lava 
Lamps 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Finger Print Science Candy Science 
Experiments 

 

Making Rainbow 
Slime  

 

Science Experiments 
 

Volcano Experiment 
 

Stem Building 
Challenges 

 

Creating Huge 
Outdoor Marbel Run 

 

Scavenger Hunt at 
Braid Hills 

Trip to Portobello 
Beach 

 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
 

Monday 5th August 
SPORTING SUMMER! 

Tuesday 6th August 
SPORTING SUMMER! 

Wednesday 7th August 
SPORTING SUMMER!  

Thursday 8th August 
SPORTING SUMMER! 

Friday 9th August 
SPORTING SUMMER! 

Basket Ball 
Tournament 

 

Yoga  

 

Football 
Tournament 

 

Circuits 
 

Sports Day! 

 

Parachute Games 

 

Just Dance 
Competition 

 
 

Tennis Tournament  
 

Sports at Braid Hills 
Valley Park 

 

Trip to Morningside  
Park 



Summer Holiday Club 2024 at South Morningside  
 

Important Information for Summer Holiday Club 2024 

Location – South Morningside Primary School 
 

116 Comiston Road 
 

Edinburgh 
 

EH10 5QN 
 

Opening Hours – Monday – Friday 

8.00am – 1.00pm AM session 

1.00pm- 6.00pm PM session 

8.00am – 6.00pm Full Day session 

 

Please bring a jacket, suncream, change of clothes, water bottle, nut-free packed lunch. 
Morning and Afternoon snack will be provided. 

Activities listed will be adapted to suit the age and stage of development of the children taking part. Children are actively encouraged to take planned 
activities in their own direction, with staff on hand to support them in achieving this. A varied range of sport & game activities are on offer throughout 

the day, the majority will be child-led. 
 Spring Oscars will make every effort to ensure activities listed take place on date specified. Please note, however, the schedule is subject to change 

and may vary slightly.   

If your child requires ANY MEDICATION during Summer Holiday Club, please email Nicole.Gracey@actionforchildren.org.uk where you will be sent a 
form for completion 

If you have any further questions regarding Summer Holiday club, please email Nicole.Gracey@actionforchildren.org.uk 

mailto:Nicole.Gracey@actionforchildren.org.uk
mailto:Nicole.Gracey@actionforchildren.org.uk

